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201401070000
06020

01/07/2014
10:15:00

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DUNNAM
HOWARD G

10 47 Instr
#:20131010000
406330

Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:47
Sub:HAVENW
OOD PARK
2ND SECTOR

201401070000
06050

01/07/2014
10:15:03

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES EDMISTEN
STACI A

20 16 Instr
#:20131010000
406000

Lot#:62
Book:20 Pg:16
Sub:FOREST
MEADOWS
2ND SECTOR

201401070000
06030

01/07/2014
10:15:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HAYES
KENNETH C

5 118 Instr
#:20131010000
406160

Lot#:6 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:118
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 6TH
SECTOR

201401080000
07510

01/08/2014
11:59:59

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DOUGLAS
JOHN P

8 29 Instr
#:20131010000
406350

Lot#:30 Book:8
Pg:29
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 3RD
SECTOR

201401080000
07530

01/08/2014
12:00:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
SCOTT G

14 41 Instr
#:20131010000
406200

Lot#:4 Book:14
Pg:41
Sub:RIDGE AT
MEADOWBRO
OK

201401080000
07570

01/08/2014
12:00:05

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES EANES
ROSEMARY E

6 140 Instr
#:20131010000
406110

Lot#:11 Book:6
Pg:140
Sub:WAGON
TRACE

201401080000
07580

01/08/2014
12:00:06

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WHEELER
JEFF S

26 34 Instr
#:20131010000
405990

Lot#:1414
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 14TH
SECTOR

201401080000
07610

01/08/2014
12:00:09

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES LANGNER
MARK W

7 68 Instr
#:20131010000
406400

Lot#:105 Lot:A
Book:7 Pg:68
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES 4TH
SECTOR

201401080000
07600

01/08/2014
12:00:08

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES TOTAL
THERAPY
PLUS INC

8 25 Instr
#:20131010000
406100

Lot#:19 Book:8
Pg:25
Sub:TOWN OF
ADAM BROWN
PHASE 2

201403170000
72460

03/17/2014
09:38:36

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
RICHARD

8 51 Instr
#:20131010000
406080

Lot#:16 Book:8
Pg:51
Sub:WOODFO
RD AMENDED
MAP



201404110001
06370

04/11/2014
01:14:00

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES RUBENS
FREDERICK J

5 75 Instr
#:20131010000
406150

Lot#:17 Book:5
Pg:75
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY 2ND
SECTOR

201404140001
07430

04/14/2014
09:58:01

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES SATTERFIELD
GARY W

14 72 Instr
#:20131010000
406020

Lot#:16
Book:14 Pg:72
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH
PHASE 2

201404250001
23370

04/25/2014
02:33:42

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN GRUBB
WAYNE

7 149 Lot#:10 Blk:2
Book:7 Pg:149
Sub:SELKIRK
FIRST
ADDITION
PHASE IV A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

201404250001
23430

04/25/2014
02:33:48

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DBW TL
HOLDCO 2013
LLC

6 42 Lot#:4 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Sub:APPLECR
OSS

201404250001
23450

04/25/2014
02:33:50

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN HUNKER
WALTER

8 44 Lot#:13 Lot:A
Book:8 Pg:44
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 6TH
SECTOR

201404250001
23470

04/25/2014
02:33:52

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MILLER
CHRISTOPHE
R L

Other:SEE
INST

201404250001
23440

04/25/2014
02:33:49

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MCLAIN KYLE
LEE

9 9 Lot#:80 Lot:C
Book:9 Pg:9
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 5TH
SECTOR
FIRST PHASE
RESURVEY

201404250001
23480

04/25/2014
02:33:53

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN POWELL
JOYCE M

5 122 Lot#:2 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:122
Sub:GROSS
ADDITION TO
ALTADENA
SOUTH 1ST
PHASE OF
1ST SECTOR

201404250001
23490

04/25/2014
02:33:54

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MADDOX RICK
M

3 145 Lot#:1 Blk:8
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK

201404250001
23500

04/25/2014
02:33:55

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN AMOS DANNY
J

3 145 Lot#:3 Blk:6
Book:3 Pg:145
Sub:LINCOLN
PARK



201404250001
23520

04/25/2014
02:33:57

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN MOYER JON A 7 117 Lot#:11 Book:7
Pg:117
Sub:OLD
VIRGINIA

201404250001
23540

04/25/2014
02:33:59

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN WELDON
LESLIE

5 130 Lot#:3 Book:5
Pg:130
Sub:INDIAN
VALLEY LAKE
ESTATES 1ST
SECTOR

201404250001
23630

04/25/2014
02:34:08

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN COX JAMES E Sec:15
Twn:19S
Rng:2W Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201404250001
23630

04/25/2014
02:34:08

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN COX JAMES E Other:SEE
INST

201404250001
23620

04/25/2014
02:34:07

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN BAILEY J
MARK

Other:SEE
INST

201404250001
23720

04/25/2014
02:34:17

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN JONES SAM E 12 81 Lot#:26
Book:12 Pg:81
Sub:HEATHER
WOOD 4TH
SECTOR 2ND
ADDITION

201404250001
23730

04/25/2014
02:34:18

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN BUSH JASON 15 53 Lot#:30 Lot:A
Book:15 Pg:53

201404250001
23750

04/25/2014
02:34:20

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN HEATHERWO
OD HOLDINGS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201404250001
23740

04/25/2014
02:34:19

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN DUNNAWAY
WAYNE

Other:SEE
INST

201404250001
23770

04/25/2014
02:34:22

NORTH
SHELBY FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL
DISTRICT

Grantor LIEN NGUYEN AMY
T

28 141 Lot#:504
Book:28
Pg:141
Sub:HORIZON
A
CONDOMINIU
M


