Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT; Date Recorded= 2014;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201401070000 06020	01/07/2014 10:15:00	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DUNNAM HOWARD G			10	47	Instr #:20131010000 406330	Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:47 Sub:HAVENW OOD PARK 2ND SECTOR
201401070000 06050	01/07/2014 10:15:03	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	EDMISTEN STACI A			20	16	Instr #:20131010000 406000	Lot#:62 Book:20 Pg:16 Sub:FOREST MEADOWS 2ND SECTOR
201401070000 06030	01/07/2014 10:15:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES KENNETH C			5	118	Instr #:20131010000 406160	Lot#:6 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:118 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 6TH SECTOR
201401080000 07510	01/08/2014 11:59:59	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DOUGLAS JOHN P			8	29	Instr #:20131010000 406350	Lot#:30 Book:8 Pg:29 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 3RD SECTOR
201401080000 07530	01/08/2014 12:00:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON SCOTT G			14	41	Instr #:20131010000 406200	Lot#:4 Book:14 Pg:41 Sub:RIDGE AT MEADOWBRO OK
201401080000 07570	01/08/2014 12:00:05	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	EANES ROSEMARY E			6	140	Instr #:20131010000 406110	Lot#:11 Book:6 Pg:140 Sub:WAGON TRACE
201401080000 07580	01/08/2014 12:00:06	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WHEELER JEFF S			26	34	Instr #:20131010000 405990	Lot#:1414 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 14TH SECTOR
201401080000 07610	01/08/2014 12:00:09	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	LANGNER MARK W			7	68	Instr #:20131010000 406400	Lot#:105 Lot:A Book:7 Pg:68 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES 4TH SECTOR
201401080000 07600	01/08/2014 12:00:08	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTAL THERAPY PLUS INC			8	25	Instr #:20131010000 406100	Lot#:19 Book:8 Pg:25 Sub:TOWN OF ADAM BROWN PHASE 2
201403170000 72460	03/17/2014 09:38:36	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON RICHARD			8	51	Instr #:20131010000 406080	Lot#:16 Book:8 Pg:51 Sub:WOODFO RD AMENDED MAP

201404110001 06370	04/11/2014 01:14:00	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	RUBENS FREDERICK J	5	75	Instr #:20131010000 406150	Lot#:17 Book:5 Pg:75 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY 2ND SECTOR
201404140001 07430	04/14/2014 09:58:01	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	SATTERFIELD GARY W	14	72	Instr #:20131010000 406020	Lot#:16 Book:14 Pg:72 Sub:BROKEN BOW SOUTH PHASE 2
201404250001 23370	04/25/2014 02:33:42	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	GRUBB WAYNE	7	149		Lot#:10 Blk:2 Book:7 Pg:149 Sub:SELKIRK FIRST ADDITION PHASE IV A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
201404250001 23430	04/25/2014 02:33:48	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DBW TL HOLDCO 2013 LLC	6	42		Lot#:4 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:42 Sub:APPLECR OSS
201404250001 23450	04/25/2014 02:33:50	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	HUNKER WALTER	8	44		Lot#:13 Lot:A Book:8 Pg:44 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 6TH SECTOR
201404250001 23470	04/25/2014 02:33:52	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	MILLER CHRISTOPHE R L				Other:SEE INST
201404250001 23440	04/25/2014 02:33:49	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	MCLAIN KYLE LEE	9	9		Lot#:80 Lot:C Book:9 Pg:9 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 5TH SECTOR FIRST PHASE RESURVEY
201404250001 23480	04/25/2014 02:33:53	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	POWELL JOYCE M	5	122		Lot#:2 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:122 Sub:GROSS ADDITION TO ALTADENA SOUTH 1ST PHASE OF 1ST SECTOR
201404250001 23490	04/25/2014 02:33:54	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	MADDOX RICK M	3	145		Lot#:1 Blk:8 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK
201404250001 23500	04/25/2014 02:33:55	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	AMOS DANNY J	3	145		Lot#:3 Blk:6 Book:3 Pg:145 Sub:LINCOLN PARK

		Ι		T				T	1	
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	MOYER JON A		7	117		Lot#:11 Book:7 Pg:117 Sub:OLD VIRGINIA
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	WELDON LESLIE		5	130		Lot#:3 Book:5 Pg:130 Sub:INDIAN VALLEY LAKE ESTATES 1ST SECTOR
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	COX JAMES E					Sec:15 Twn:19S Rng:2W Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	COX JAMES E					Other:SEE INST
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	BAILEY J MARK					Other:SEE INST
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	JONES SAM E		12	81		Lot#:26 Book:12 Pg:81 Sub:HEATHER WOOD 4TH SECTOR 2ND ADDITION
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	BUSH JASON		15	53		Lot#:30 Lot:A Book:15 Pg:53
		NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	HEATHERWO OD HOLDINGS LLC					Other:SEE INST
	02:34:19	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL DISTRICT	Grantor	LIEN	DUNNAWAY WAYNE					Other:SEE INST
	04/25/2014 02:34:22	NORTH SHELBY FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL	Grantor	LIEN	NGUYEN AMY T		28	141		Lot#:504 Book:28 Pg:141 Sub:HORIZON A CONDOMINIU
0170		AND EMERGENCY								